

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3274-3276 OF 2011  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

STATE LANGUAGE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P.& ORS.ETC. Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 26/07/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms.Filza Moonis,adv.  
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.C.Kannan,adv.  
Mr. G.N.Reddy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Appellant has filed statement of case. Respondent Nos.1-3 who have appeared, are granted 35 days time for filing statement of case. Ld.counsel for the appellant seeks two weeks time for taking fresh steps in correct address against respondent nos.8-12. Granted. If steps are taken, issue notice. Await.

List the matter on 14.09.2012.

| (Sunil Thomas) |  
| Registrar |