

ITEM NO.6

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION XII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. VIVEK SAXENA

Civil Appeal No(s). 3274-3276/2011

STATE LANGUAGE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION STATE GENERAL SECRETARY
Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF A.P.

Respondent(s)

Date : 06-07-2023 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G. N. Reddy, AOR

Mr. Santosh Krishnan, AOR
Ms. Deepshikha Sansanwal, Adv.

Mr. Mahfooz Ahsan Nazki, AOR
Mr. Polanki Gowtham, Adv.
Mr. K V Girish Chowdary, Adv.
Ms. Rajeswari Mukherjee, Adv.

Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel through Video Conference, the
Court made the following

O R D E R

Sole appellant is not served with alternative arrangement.
Since the appellant is unrepresented, the matter be processed for
listing before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

VIVEK SAXENA
Registrar

MG