

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3274-3276/2011

STATE LANGUAGE TEACHERS ASSOCIATION ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF A.P. ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date : 28-08-2023 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.V. VISWANATHAN  
[IN CHAMBER]For Appellant(s) Ms. Nitipriya Kar, Adv.  
Mr. Byrapaneni Suyodhan, Adv.  
Ms. Tatini Basu, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. G. N. Reddy, AOR

Mr. Mahfooz Ahsan Nazki, AOR  
Mr. Polanki Gowtham, Adv.  
Ms. Rajeswari Mukherjee, Adv.  
Mr. T Vijaya Bhaskar Reddy, Adv.  
Ms. Niti Richhariya, Adv.

Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, AOR

Mr. Santosh Krishnan, AOR  
Ms. Deepshikha Sansanwal, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RMs. Nitipriya Kar, learned counsel, states that  
Ms. Tatini Basu, learned counsel, has received  
instructions to file *vakalatnama* for the appellant(s).

Let the needful be done within two weeks.

Registry to process the matter in accordance  
with the Rules.(NEETU KHAJURIA)  
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS(NIDHI WASON)  
COURT MASTER